2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Men Pro 1/2 20 Starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State

1 23 21:54 Adam Roberge Lowest rate Prevost QcC

22 22:32  Sean Gardner Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Blacksburg VA
3 19 22:53 Don Sproull Auburn NY
4 2 23:08 Christopher Welch Killington Mountain School Barneveld NY
5 17 23:16 Brian Trafford Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON
6 18 23:50 Bayden Pritchard Octto Cycling Team Ottawa ON
7 9 24:04 Christian Ricci Velo Select Oshawa ON
8 27 24:06 John Hunter Nalgene / Escadrille Cycling Victor NY
9 10 24:11 Timothy Austen Santé Universalle P/B La Shop Ottawa ON
10 1 24:21 Derek O'Farrell Tekne Cycle Club Ottawa ON
11 3 24:21  Scott Elliott Midweek Cycling Club Mississauga ON
12 8 24:35 Biran Falk-Dotan St Catharines Cycling Club St. Catharines  ON
13 16 24:48 Kyle Foley Laurel Bicycle Club Hudson MA
14 26 24:52  Conor O'Brien Ride with Rendall Biemme Ottawa ON
15 7 25:01 Antoine Massie La Shop / Santé Universelle L'Ange-Gardien QC
16 4 25:16 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club Toronto ON
17 12 25:19 Mathieu Tremblay-Gravel Gatineau Qc
18 6 26:15 Mark Van Doormaal To Wheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC Toronto ON
19 5 27:22  Christopher Bozek OCTTO Cycling Toronto ON
20 31 27:57  William Fernando Montanez Dumont NJ
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Men Cat 3 18 Starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State

1 372 22:46  Marc Brazeau Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouais Gatineau Qc

394 24:16 Adam Lefebvre Kallisto-FCV Oakville ON
3 373 24:17  Scott Cimato TBS Racing / Buffalo Bicycling Club East Concord NY
4 378 24:21  Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance Aylmer ON
5 371 24:22 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON
6 381 24:32  Kevan Edwards Mello Velo Elite Racing Syracuse NY
7 398 24:34  Jesse Jarjour 613 Cycling Ottawa ON
8 386 24:37 Jason Quagliata CycleweRx of Rochester / GVCC Rochester NY
9 387 24:44  Randy Hadzor » Variety Studios / Mello Velo Syracuse NY
10 399 24:46  David Tate Syracuse Bicycle Racing Camillus NY
11 397 25:02 Guillaume Lafleur EC Gatineau / Polo Velo - Trek Gatineau QcC
12 384 25:10 Steven Mongielo Buffalo Bicycling Club Buffalo NY
13 396 25:24  Richard Holzworth La Prima Espresso Co. Racing  Pittsburgh PA
14 391 25:34  Simon Ouellette Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QcC
15 375 26:07 PJ Bottoms skylands cycling Newton NJ
16 390 26:22  Jake Castor Once Again Nut Butter multi sport racing/LCC  Springwater NY
17 393 27:40 Pascal Cote Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QC
18 395 27:48 Hassan Beydoun La Prima Espresso Co. Racing  Pittsburgh PA
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Men Cat 4 15 Starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 401 25:05 Nicholas Seleni Team Placid Planet Saranac Lake NY
400 26:11  Spencer Perry Premium Mortgage Cycling Team Rochester NY
3 407 26:12  Daniel Fitzgibbons GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar Dorchester MA
4 402 26:29 David Marsh Reed Eye Cycling Team Victor NY
5 411 26:36 Caleb Smith La Prima Espresso Co. Racing  Cheswick PA
6 409 26:50 Kevin Howard Tryon Bike/Hoselton Auto Mall Rochester NY
7 426 26:53 Jonathan Baker GVCC Honeoye Falls  NY
8 408 27:00 Jason Ceresoli Rochester NY
9 412 27:09 Joshua Gonsenhauser Towpath Bike Rochester NY
10 422 27:45 Daniel T. Pone' Constantia NY
11 405 28:25  Patrick Mcneil Syracuse Bicycle Racing Baldwinsville NY
12 413 28:30 Scott Stewart Syracuse Bicycle Racing Cicero NY
13 410 28:42  Richard Rutishauser gsmvbc Whitesboro NY
14 406 29:01 Robert Shostack Bike Loft East Camillus NY
15 429 29:08 Tom Macera Syracuse Bicycle Racing Cicero NY
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Men Cat 5 20 Starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 529 25:42  Tim Odonnell SBR Rock Hill Rock Hill SC
548 25:45 Joshua Graves Liverpool NY
3 539 26:09 Bruce Raymer Toronto ON
4 545 26:38 Thomas Garby Mello Velo Elite Racing Fayetteville NY
5 505 26:43 Chad Tavernia Team Placid Planet Malone NY
6 509 26:49 Ben Rabin Maxpower/Rabin Law Firm Manlius NY
7 515 26:54  Daniel Lundenberg Newmarket Eagles Cycling Club Toronto ON
8 538 26:57 Stephen Rupp Independent Health Buffalo NY
9 532 27:20 Tyler Brown SVvC Manlius NY
10 516 27:50 Rob Chimento Syracuse Bicycle Race Team Baldwinsville NY
11 506 28:15 Scott Lawrence Team Placid Planet Wilmington NY
12 512 28:39 Marcel Badertscher ~ Morning Glory Cycling Club Toronto ON
13 514 28:41 Chris Raynor Neron Sprint Beaconsfield QC
14 546 28:47 Stephane Roberge Prevost QcC
15 547 29:04 Ronald Nelson ROC
16 503 29:55 Ken Birchenough Croghan NY
17 501 29:59 Benjamin Rosenfield Syracuse NY
18 517 31:05 James Jacob Cortland NY
19 511 31:29 Benjamin Freer MaxPowerCycling Syracuse NY
20 544 37:12 Mike Peter Crosshairs Cycling Binghamton NY
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Masters Men 35+

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib
198
197
190
193

Time
26:17
27:00
27:19
28:48

2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial

First Name
Marc

Mark

Keith
Richard

Jul 09, 2016

LaFayette NY, 13084

Last Name
Hanvelt
Wendolowski
Watkins
Bartolo

Team

Cyclelogik Racing
Cyclonauts
CNYC/NYCM Insurance
Novofit Compass 360R

4 Starters

City State
Ottawa ON
Hatfield MA
Hamilton NY
Dundas ON
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Masters Men 45+ 9 Starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 292 22:42 David Gazsi True North Medical Road Corps Masham QC
2 297 25:11 Robert Orange Ride with Rendall Chelsea QcC
3 295 25:12  Andrew Williams THS Cycling Binghamton NY
4 299 25:22  Tim Wern Horst Engineering Cycling Team Canton CT
5 287 25:33  Jacques Rusinek Pedalinx - Team Zuck Toronto ON
6 293 25:38 David Faso Bike Loft East Cazenovia NY
7 289 26:01 James Davall A Dogs Day Out Marcy NY
8 298 26:23 Marc Kingsley CNYC/NYCM Insurance Cooperstown NY
9 285 28:12 Theo Schnaufer Once Again Nut Butter Multi-Sport Racing Manlius NY
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Masters Men 55+

Place
1

NoOuUu s~ WN

Bib
120
121
129
126
125
130
122

Time
24:20
24:46
25:32
26:33
26:35
26:53
27:12

2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial

First Name
James
Pascal
Mark
Daniel
Alberto
David
Denis

Jul 09, 2016

LaFayette NY, 13084

Last Name
Walker
Sauvayre
McCarthy
Wnorowski
Padilla
Grieves
Finnin

Team
Team Placid Planet
CRCA/Rockstar Games

MaxPower Dante's OCC
Rouleurs-Polovelo
MaxPower Cycling

7 Starters

City

Lake Placid
New York
Fairport
Manlius
Ottawa
Baldwinsville
Weehawken
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State
NY
NY
NY
NY
ON
NY
NJ



Women Pro 1/2

Place
1

i A WN

Bib
98
99
96
97
95

Time
25:19
26:56
27:20
28:17
28:36

2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial

Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

First Name
Stefanie
Paolina
Chelsea
Sarah

Jodi

Last Name
Sydlik
Allan
Knapp

Chubb Sauvayre CRCA/Rockstar Games

Wendland

5 Starters
Team City State
QCW Breakawaybikes.com p/b Felt Bicycles-lLvelo  Pittsburgh PA
wheels of bloor Aurora ON
H+H Racing Pittsford NY
New York NY
Velo Outaouais Ottawa ON
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Women Cat 3 2 Starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 302 27:58 Paige Williams Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling North Bennington VT
2 301 29:47 Rachel Pikus Cyclewerx of Rochester Rochester NY
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Women Cat 4 12 Starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 482 27:36 Jane Fyffe Canandaigua NY
495 29:22 Agatha Kisiel Newmarket ON
3 487 29:36 Alisa Mertens The Bike Shop Lancaster NY
4 484 29:51 Rebecca Erb TBS Racing/BBC East Aurora NY
5 485 30:20 Karen Esposito Manlius NY
6 483 30:55 Elise Rowe La Prima Espresso Co. Racing  Pittsburgh PA
7 499 31:21 Helene Schmid MaxPower Cycling Fayetteville NY
8 486 32:00 Michelle Rainville TBSracing/BBC Buffalo NY
9 491 33:48 Phoebe Hill KindHuman Toronto ON
10 492 34:03 Valerie Enriquez Team Monster Truck p/b Hub Bicycle Co. Jamaica Plain MA
11 476 34:37 Annette Fentress Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team Brewerton NY
12 489 35:03 Natasha Badertscher  KindHuman Cycling Team Toronto ON
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial
Jul 09, 2016
LaFayette NY, 13084

Junior Boys and Girls 10-12

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team

1 110 09:12 Zachary Shostack Bike Loft East

1 Starters
City State
Camillus NY
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2016 Syracuse Race Weekend
Individual Time Trial

Junior Boys and Girls 13-14

Place
1

i A WN

Bib
243
241
244
242
240

Time
07:32
07:53
08:01
08:04
08:28

First Name
Orian
Mariana
Isabel
Aidan
Aiden

Jul 09, 2016

LaFayette NY, 13084

Last Name
Falk-Dotan
Rinaldo
Crovella
Raynor
Simmons

Team

Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires
Onondaga Cycling Club
Onondaga Cycling Club
Neron Sprint

HK2

5 Starters

City State
St. Catharines  ON

Baldwinsville NY

Manlius NY

Beaconsfield QcC

Brunswick ME
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